Southe

l r (]V( IS

Tour Code: NR02

Best Of Rajasthan-7D /6N

Places Covered: Udaipur, Mount Abu, Jodhpur, Dargah Ajmer, Jaipur, Brahma Temple At
Pushkar

Day 1: Delhi-Jaipur

Arrive New Delhi airport / railway station and proceed for the Pink City of Jaipur (265 km /5 hrs). En
route visit the Amber Fort and enjoy an elephant ride. Upon arrival at Jaipur, transfer to hotel. The
evening is free to explore the attractive colorful market of Jaipur.

Night stay: Jaipur

Day 2: Jaipur-Ajmer-Pushkar

Post breakfast, visit City Palace, Albert Hall, Hawa Mahal, Jantar Mantar. Later, proceed to Ajmer ( 135
km /3 hrs). Visit the famous Dargah of Salim Chisti and then drive to Pushkar (11 km). Here, visit the
only Brahma Temple in India and the Pushkar Lake.

Meals: Breakfast
Night stay: Pushkar

Day 3: Pushkar -Udaipur

In the morning drive to Udaipur (286 km/6 hrs). It was the capital of Sawai Dynasty. Upon arrival,
check into the hotel. Later, visit the famous Jagdish temple which enshrines a black stone image of
Lord Vishnu/ Jagannath - Lord of the universe, City Palace and the Saheliyon ki bari Gardens of the
Maidens, on the bank of Pichori Lake.

Meals: Breakfast
Night stay: Udaipur

Day 4: Udaipur- Mount Abu

In the morning drive to Mount Abu (190 km/ 4.5 hrs), the only hill station in Rajasthan at an altitude of
1,220 m, crowning at the highest peak of the Aravali hills. Upon arrival, check into hotel. Later, visit
the magnificent Dilwara Jain Temples built in 11th century, Sunset point and Nakki Lake.

Meals: Breakfast
Night stay: Mount Abu



Sou

1 l dV( Is

Day 5: Mount Abu -Jodhpur
After breakfast, depart to Jodhpur (325 km/7 hrs), the second largest city in Rajasthan. Visit
Mehrangarh Fort, Umaid Bhawan Palace, and museum.

Meals: Breakfast
Night stay: Jodhpur

Day 6: Jodhpur-Jaipur
Post breakfast, depart to Jaipur (336 km/7 hrs). Arrive at Jaipur and transfer to hotel. The evening is at
leisure.

Meals: Breakfast
Night stay: Jaipur

Day 7: Jaipur — Delhi

In the morning drive to New Delhi (260 km/5 hrs). Arrive New Delhi and transfer to airport / railway
station for onward journey.

Meals: Breakfast
Tour concludes

Tour Price

Apr-2025 To Sep-2025

Type of Vehicles
|
2 Pax 37,075/- 40,292/- 47,299/-
Car 3 Pax 26,885/- 30,079/- 35,918/-
4 Pax 23,542/- 26,760/- 33,767/-
2 Pax 45,445/- 48,663/- 55,670/-
3 Pax 32,466/- 35,659/- 41,499/-
SUV 4 Pax 27,728/- 30,945/- 37,952/-
5 Pax 23,483/- 26,687/- 32,993/-
6 Pax 21,822/- 25,039/- 32,046/-
7 Pax 24,160/- 27,367/- 33,874/-
Tempo Traveller
8 Pax 22,829/- 26,047/- 33,054/-




-9 Southem

Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

9 Pax

10 Pax

11 Pax

12 Pax

1 Pax

1 Pax

v

IS
21,015/-

20,265/-
19,014/-
18,556/-
3,253/-

7,007/-

24,225/-
23,483/-
22,225/-
21,774/-
4,826/-

10,395/-

30,843/-
30,490/-
28,914/-
28,781/-
6,578/-

14,168/-

Type of Vehicles

Car

SUvV

Tempo Traveller

Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

Oct-2025 To Mar-2026

2 Pax

3 Pax

4 Pax

2 Pax

3 Pax

4 Pax

5 Pax

6 Pax

7 Pax

8 Pax

9 Pax

10 Pax

11 Pax

12 Pax

1 Pax

1 Pax

40,778/-
29,627/-
26,631/-
49,529/-
35,461/-
31,006/-
26,270/-
24,832/-
27,063/-
25,885/-
23,823/
23,205/-
21,761/-
21,418/-
3,663/-

7,889/-

45,113/-
33,763/-
30,966/-
53,865/-
39,598/-
35,342/-
30,486/-
29,167/-
31,313/
30,220/-
28,092/-
27,540/-
26,042/-
25,753/-
5,532/-

11,914/-

54,457/-
41,288/-
40,310/-
63,209/-
47,122/-
44,686/-
38,738/-
38,511/
39,877/-
39,564/-
36,829/-
36,884/-
34,890/-
35,097/-
7,475/-

16,100/-

Note: GST @5.00% applicable.




Southermn’

rravels
Inclusions

e Hotel Accommodation on twin sharing basis with Breakfast, Standard Hotel is provided for
Standard Package, room equivalent to 3 Star facilities in Deluxe Package and room equivalent to 4
Star Facilities in Premium Package.

e In case of 3 Pax, one room with one Roll away mattress / extra bed will be provided.
e Breakfasts as per the above itinerary.

e All Transfer and Sightseeing By comfortable vehicle as per the group size — AC will be switched
off during hilly area.

e All currently applicable hotel taxes except GST @ Current Rate.

Exclusions

e Any Air or Rail fare.

e Any other meal not mentioned in the price includes.

e Tips & Porterage.

¢ Any monument entrance fees, camera fees, and guide charges.

e Any expenses of personal nature.

e (Cab will not be on disposal it will be as per Mentioned itinerary.

e Ac will not work Hill area

e Any other taxes or changes as and when levied by the government shall be charged accordingly.
e Charges applicable

e GST @ Current Rate

Terms & Conditions:
For terms & conditions please refer to the below link:
https://www.southerntravelsindia.com/Terms-Conditions.aspx



