

# Tour Code: NR02 Best Of Rajasthan - 7 D / 6 N

Places Covered: Udaipur, Mount Abu, Jodhpur, Dargah Ajmer, Jaipur, Brahma Temple At Pushkar

## Day 1: Delhi-Jaipur

Arrive New Delhi airport / railway station and proceed for the Pink City of Jaipur (265 km /5 hrs). En route visit the Amber Fort and enjoy an elephant ride. Upon arrival at Jaipur, transfer to hotel. The evening is free to explore the attractive colorful market of Jaipur.

Night stay: Jaipur

## Day 2: Jaipur-Ajmer-Pushkar

Post breakfast, visit City Palace, Albert Hall, Hawa Mahal, Jantar Mantar. Later, proceed to Ajmer (135 km/3 hrs). Visit the famous Dargah of Salim Chisti and then drive to Pushkar (11 km). Here, visit the only Brahma Temple in India and the Pushkar Lake.

Meals: Breakfast Night stay: Pushkar

## Day 3: Pushkar -Udaipur

In the morning drive to Udaipur (286 km/6 hrs). It was the capital of Sawai Dynasty. Upon arrival, check into the hotel. Later, visit the famous Jagdish temple which enshrines a black stone image of Lord Vishnu/ Jagannath - Lord of the universe, City Palace and the Saheliyon ki bari Gardens of the Maidens, on the bank of Pichori Lake.

Meals: Breakfast Night stay: Udaipur

# Day 4: Udaipur- Mount Abu

In the morning drive to Mount Abu (190 km/ 4.5 hrs), the only hill station in Rajasthan at an altitude of 1,220 m, crowning at the highest peak of the Aravali hills. Upon arrival, check into hotel. Later, visit the magnificent Dilwara Jain Temples built in 11th century, Sunset point and Nakki Lake.

Meals: Breakfast

Night stay: Mount Abu



## Day 5: Mount Abu -Jodhpur

After breakfast, depart to Jodhpur (325 km/7 hrs), the second largest city in Rajasthan. Visit Mehrangarh Fort, Umaid Bhawan Palace, and museum.

Meals: Breakfast Night stay: Jodhpur

## Day 6: Jodhpur-Jaipur

Post breakfast, depart to Jaipur (336 km/7 hrs). Arrive at Jaipur and transfer to hotel. The evening is at leisure.

Meals: Breakfast Night stay: Jaipur

# Day 7: Jaipur – Delhi

In the morning drive to New Delhi (260 km/5 hrs). Arrive New Delhi and transfer to airport / railway station for onward journey.

Meals: Breakfast Tour concludes

#### **Tour Price**

Type of Vehicles		Apr-2025 To Sep-2025		
		Standard	Deluxe	Premium
Car	2 Pax	37,075/-	40,292/-	47,299/-
	3 Pax	26,885/-	30,079/-	35,918/-
	4 Pax	23,542/-	26,760/-	33,767/-
SUV	2 Pax	45,445/-	48,663/-	55,670/-
	3 Pax	32,466/-	35,659/-	41,499/-
	4 Pax	27,728/-	30,945/-	37,952/-
	5 Pax	23,483/-	26,687/-	32,993/-
	6 Pax	21,822/-	25,039/-	32,046/-
Tempo Traveller	7 Pax	24,160/-	27,367/-	33,874/-
	8 Pax	22,829/-	26,047/-	33,054/-



	9 Pax	21,015/-	24,225/-	30,843/-
	10 Pax	20,265/-	23,483/-	30,490/-
	11 Pax	19,014/-	22,225/-	28,914/-
	12 Pax	18,556/-	21,774/-	28,781/-
Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	3,253/-	4,826/-	6,578/-
Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	7,007/-	10,395/-	14,168/-

Type of Vehicles		Oct-2025 To Mar-2026		
		Standard	Deluxe	Premium
Car	2 Pax	40,778/-	45,113/-	54,457/-
	3 Pax	29,627/-	33,763/-	41,288/-
	4 Pax	26,631/-	30,966/-	40,310/-
SUV	2 Pax	49,529/-	53,865/-	63,209/-
	3 Pax	35,461/-	39,598/-	47,122/-
	4 Pax	31,006/-	35,342/-	44,686/-
	5 Pax	26,270/-	30,486/-	38,738/-
	6 Pax	24,832/-	29,167/-	38,511/-
Tempo Traveller	7 Pax	27,063/-	31,313/-	39,877/-
	8 Pax	25,885/-	30,220/-	39,564/-
	9 Pax	23,823/-	28,092/-	36,829/-
	10 Pax	23,205/-	27,540/-	36,884/-
	11 Pax	21,761/-	26,042/-	34,890/-
	12 Pax	21,418/-	25,753/-	35,097/-
Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	3,663/-	5,532/-	7,475/-
Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	7,889/-	11,914/-	16,100/-

Note: GST @5.00% applicable.



#### **Inclusions**

- Hotel Accommodation on twin sharing basis with Breakfast, Standard Hotel is provided for Standard Package, room equivalent to 3 Star facilities in Deluxe Package and room equivalent to 4 Star Facilities in Premium Package.
- In case of 3 Pax, one room with one Roll away mattress / extra bed will be provided.
- Breakfasts as per the above itinerary.
- All Transfer and Sightseeing By comfortable vehicle as per the group size AC will be switched off during hilly area.
- All currently applicable hotel taxes except GST @ Current Rate.

#### **Exclusions**

- Any Air or Rail fare.
- Any other meal not mentioned in the price includes.
- Tips & Porterage.
- Any monument entrance fees, camera fees, and guide charges.
- Any expenses of personal nature.
- Cab will not be on disposal it will be as per Mentioned itinerary.
- Ac will not work Hill area
- Any other taxes or changes as and when levied by the government shall be charged accordingly.
- Charges applicable
- GST @ Current Rate

#### **Terms & Conditions:**

For terms & conditions please refer to the below link:

https://www.southerntravelsindia.com/Terms-Conditions.aspx